1-44 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
C
P
U
 M
o
d
u

m
s
Ordering Information
CMI222-805M Chassis with MI805F-D + IP246 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 84W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x1) + 1x PCI expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI222-808M-371 Chassis with MI808F-371 + IP246 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 84W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x1) + 1x PCI expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI222-808M-301 Chassis with MI808F-301 + IP246 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 84W PSU, 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x1) + 1x PCI expansion slots (RoHS)
CMI222-811M-420 Chassis with MI811F-420D + IP246 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, 84W PSU, w/ 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x1) + 1x PCI expansion slots
(RoHS)
CMI222-811M-335 Chassis with MI811F-335D + IP246 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, 84W PSU, w/ 2.5" HDD holder, 1x PCI-E(x1) + 1x PCI expansion slots
(RoHS)
314.40
4.20
5.50